Test & Measurement Solutions
2021 Product Ordering Guide
2  | kaelus.com
Kaelus Test & Measurement products are used in the manufacturing, commissioning and troubleshooting
of RF wireless solutions. Our portfolio is continually evolving and expanding to support unique network
requirements, frequencies and technologies used for mission-critical global communications.
2  |  kaelus.com
|  3kaelus.com

•	 Both modulated and continuous wave signals supported
•	 Comes with all features of base iVA Cable and Antenna Analyzer
iVA Software Ordering Guide
IVA Software OPTIONS
Cable and Antenna Analyzers
|  5kaelus.com
 PIM Finder
Kaelus PIM Finder is a solution designed to identify and locate external PIM sources. External PIM sources come in many different
forms, i.e. corroded metal, loose metal objects, or objects that are non-linear in the proximity of the radiating antenna. The main objec-
tive of the Kaelus PIM Finder Solution is to help identify the location of external PIM sources and quickly suppress these interfering
signals using different methods, like removing or covering the PIM source.
The PIM Finder solutions consists of several components all designed by Kaelus to ensure a quick and easy setup at site for a user-
friendly operation.
Once all internal PIM sources have been eliminated, the Kaelus PIM Finder solution set-up can be used with single or dual port solu-
tions.
•	 Complete solutions from Kaelus
•	 One GUI controls all equipment by Unify software from Kaelus
•	 iPA provides two transmit tones at a power level of up to 40W per carrier
•	 iVA provides a receiver for measuring externally generated PIM
•	 One-handed operation, direct connection from iVA to low PIM probe
•	 Small and lightweight, allows for working in hard to access areas
•	 Equipment designed for harsh environment and with field use in mind
Part Number Description Frequency Range MHz
iVA-0627A iVA Cable & Antenna Analyzer 560-2750
iVA-SW-FI-A PIM Finder Software Upgrade for iVA 560-2750
R29-4788 Low-PIM Probe 560-2750
R29-4790 600 MHz Uplink Filter 663-698
BPA-0707A 700 MHz Band Pass Amplifier for 700L/700H 698-716, 776-802
R29-4798 700 MHz Uplink Filter 703-748
R29-4794 850 MHz Uplink Filter 824-849
R29-4799 900 MHz Uplink Filter 880-915
R29-4795 1750 MHz AWS Uplink Filter 1710-1785
R29-4796 1900 MHz PCS Uplink Filter 1850-1910
R29-4800 2100 MHz Uplink Filter 1920-1980
PIM FINDER
External PIM Fault Detection System
NOTE: iPA Portable PIM Analyzer ordered separately
User to provide tablet or laptop to control iVA
BPA-0707A
The BPA-0707A is a new
arrival. It contains a battery
powered LNA to optimize
sensitivity and high rejection
filters to supress TX signals.
6  | kaelus.com
iVA Accessory Kits
Protect your investment with the iAK-0200A accessory kit. The iAK-0200A is a sweep testing